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resultatsL'OVERPASS 2 TPS

30/05/2025 - 09:1610' libres
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours km/h

1 8 ERIC27 1:04.571 10 66.90

2 19 QUADYFAST 0.332 1:04.903 10 66.56

3 21 SPORTEC CLAUDE 0.502 1:05.073 10 66.39

4 9 ROMAIN MONNET 0.745 1:05.316 10 66.14

5 7 GREGORY-SAFRAN 0.824 1:05.395 10 66.06

6 18 DAMIEN 76 0.849 1:05.420 10 66.03

7 4 PIERRE LOUIS SAFRAN 0.880 1:05.451 10 66.00

8 20 ROM193 1.037 1:05.608 10 65.85

9 3 THOMAS-SAFRAN 1.403 1:05.974 9 65.48

10 11 MADARA 1.498 1:06.069 10 65.39

11 12 DOUDOUX 2.072 1:06.643 10 64.82

12 5 JF-SAFRAN 2.132 1:06.703 10 64.76

13 1 YOUNES-SAFRAN 2.253 1:06.824 10 64.65

14 10 NABOUL 2.636 1:07.207 9 64.28

15 6 ANTOINE-SAFRAN 3.279 1:07.850 9 63.67

16 14 ROBIN DUVAUCH 4.033 1:08.604 9 62.97

17 2 ALBERTO-SAFRAN 4.185 1:08.756 10 62.83

18 16 CHAUVENCY 7.983 1:12.554 9 59.54

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

8 ERIC27 - 1:07.122 1:05.784 1:06.098 1:05.792 1:06.115 1:05.586 1:04.571 1:05.320 1:04.854 1:05.693

19 QUADYFAST - 1:07.965 1:06.920 1:06.652 1:06.370 1:06.253 1:05.539 1:04.903 1:05.241 1:05.094 1:06.104

21 SPORTEC CLAUDE - 1:06.632 1:06.134 1:05.928 1:05.694 1:05.735 1:05.324 1:05.401 1:05.249 1:05.073 1:05.685

9 ROMAIN MONNET - 1:06.511 1:07.059 1:15.254 1:06.798 1:06.133 1:06.800 1:06.143 1:05.752 1:05.316 1:07.307

7 GREGORY-SAFRAN - 1:07.251 1:07.443 1:06.178 1:05.878 1:06.405 1:06.457 1:05.645 1:05.424 1:05.395 1:06.230

18 DAMIEN 76 - 1:08.169 1:07.143 1:07.190 1:06.329 1:06.270 1:05.828 1:05.536 1:05.420 1:05.958 1:06.427

4 PIERRE LOUIS SAFRAN - 1:09.022 1:05.697 1:05.909 1:05.981 1:08.612 1:06.846 1:05.752 1:06.111 1:05.451 1:06.597

20 ROM193 - 1:07.667 1:06.071 1:06.676 1:06.097 1:06.695 1:08.403 1:06.490 1:05.867 1:05.608 1:06.619

3 THOMAS-SAFRAN - 1:09.017 1:08.255 1:06.718 1:06.584 1:06.465 1:06.781 1:07.482 1:05.974 1:07.159

11 MADARA - 1:08.716 1:08.017 1:07.486 1:07.130 1:06.422 1:10.420 1:06.069 1:06.998 1:06.072 1:07.481

12 DOUDOUX - 1:08.792 1:08.451 1:08.404 1:07.800 1:07.785 1:08.519 1:07.079 1:06.643 1:08.325 1:07.977

5 JF-SAFRAN - 1:08.603 1:08.229 1:08.829 1:07.958 1:07.585 1:07.237 1:06.703 1:07.778 1:07.318 1:07.804

1 YOUNES-SAFRAN - 1:08.399 1:09.436 1:08.253 1:07.124 1:10.026 1:08.426 1:07.656 1:06.824 1:08.162 1:08.256

10 NABOUL - 1:10.963 1:08.875 1:08.264 1:07.207 1:08.222 1:08.889 1:07.438 1:07.890 1:08.468

6 ANTOINE-SAFRAN - 1:11.802 1:11.772 1:08.878 1:09.785 1:08.820 1:08.449 1:08.537 1:07.850 1:09.486

14 ROBIN DUVAUCH - 1:13.325 1:12.836 1:10.185 1:09.900 1:08.982 1:09.968 1:08.604 1:10.150 1:10.493

2 ALBERTO-SAFRAN - 1:13.083 1:11.494 1:10.259 1:10.486 1:09.202 1:08.756 1:09.121 1:08.784 1:10.945 1:10.236

16 CHAUVENCY - 1:20.871 1:25.430 1:15.156 1:14.088 1:12.554 1:13.955 1:18.163 1:16.118 1:17.041
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resultatsL'OVERPASS 2 TPS

30/05/2025 - 09:455' chronos
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours km/h

1 19 QUADYFAST 1:03.868 6 67.64

2 8 ERIC27 0.089 1:03.957 6 67.55

3 21 SPORTEC CLAUDE 0.708 1:04.576 6 66.90

4 18 DAMIEN 76 0.782 1:04.650 6 66.82

5 7 GREGORY-SAFRAN 1.013 1:04.881 6 66.58

6 9 ROMAIN MONNET 1.558 1:05.426 5 66.03

7 20 ROM193 1.614 1:05.482 6 65.97

8 4 PIERRE LOUIS SAFRAN 2.102 1:05.970 6 65.48

9 3 THOMAS-SAFRAN 2.201 1:06.069 6 65.39

10 11 MADARA 2.276 1:06.144 6 65.31

11 1 YOUNES-SAFRAN 2.449 1:06.317 6 65.14

12 12 DOUDOUX 2.843 1:06.711 6 64.76

13 10 NABOUL 3.287 1:07.155 6 64.33

14 5 JF-SAFRAN 3.378 1:07.246 6 64.24

15 14 ROBIN DUVAUCH 3.618 1:07.486 6 64.01

16 2 ALBERTO-SAFRAN 4.238 1:08.106 6 63.43

17 6 ANTOINE-SAFRAN 4.393 1:08.261 6 63.29

18 16 CHAUVENCY 6.778 1:10.646 6 61.15

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

19 QUADYFAST - 1:06.203 1:05.546 1:04.424 1:04.417 1:03.868 1:04.891

8 ERIC27 - 1:06.413 1:05.079 1:04.766 1:04.392 1:03.957 1:04.921

21 SPORTEC CLAUDE - 1:05.687 1:05.342 1:04.682 1:04.576 1:04.906 1:05.038

18 DAMIEN 76 - 1:05.629 1:10.652 1:04.650 1:13.450 1:04.837 1:07.843

7 GREGORY-SAFRAN - 1:07.457 1:05.422 1:05.820 1:05.021 1:04.881 1:05.720

9 ROMAIN MONNET - 1:05.690 1:05.840 1:05.735 1:05.426 1:05.672

20 ROM193 - 1:06.413 1:06.138 1:06.062 1:13.240 1:05.482 1:07.467

4 PIERRE LOUIS SAFRAN - 1:06.145 1:06.372 1:07.231 1:06.686 1:05.970 1:06.480

3 THOMAS-SAFRAN - 1:08.140 1:07.633 1:06.165 1:06.069 1:06.424 1:06.886

11 MADARA - 1:07.314 1:07.469 1:06.894 1:07.638 1:06.144 1:07.091

1 YOUNES-SAFRAN - 1:07.757 1:07.648 1:07.842 1:07.417 1:06.317 1:07.396

12 DOUDOUX - 1:08.624 1:07.826 1:07.842 1:10.389 1:06.711 1:08.278

10 NABOUL - 1:10.021 1:08.555 1:09.128 1:07.539 1:07.155 1:08.479

5 JF-SAFRAN - 1:09.764 1:08.132 1:07.404 1:07.387 1:07.246 1:07.986

14 ROBIN DUVAUCH - 1:09.275 1:07.635 1:07.486 1:08.142 1:07.493 1:08.006

2 ALBERTO-SAFRAN - 1:10.972 1:09.530 1:08.106 1:08.616 1:08.724 1:09.189

6 ANTOINE-SAFRAN - 1:09.916 1:08.303 1:08.367 1:08.261 1:12.567 1:09.482

16 CHAUVENCY - 1:13.114 1:11.825 1:10.925 1:10.646 1:13.312 1:11.964
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resultatsL'OVERPASS 2 TPS

30/05/2025 - 10:1920' course
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour km/h

1 8 ERIC27 19 1:03.949 66.82

2 19 QUADYFAST 19 1.719 1.719 1:03.631 66.73

3 21 SPORTEC CLAUDE 19 8.035 6.316 1:04.313 66.39

4 4 PIERRE LOUIS SAFRAN 19 9.026 0.991 1:04.011 66.34

5 7 GREGORY-SAFRAN 19 11.314 2.288 1:04.196 66.21

6 9 ROMAIN MONNET 19 12.697 1.383 1:04.535 66.14

7 18 DAMIEN 76 19 12.949 0.252 1:04.256 66.13

8 20 ROM193 19 22.230 9.281 1:05.054 65.64

9 3 THOMAS-SAFRAN 19 34.288 12.058 1:05.395 65.01

10 11 MADARA 19 34.892 0.604 1:05.567 64.98

11 5 JF-SAFRAN 19 57.683 22.791 1:06.640 63.83

12 1 YOUNES-SAFRAN 19 57.753 0.070 1:06.771 63.82

13 10 NABOUL 19 58.783 1.030 1:05.838 63.77

14 12 DOUDOUX 19 59.202 0.419 1:06.382 63.75

15 2 ALBERTO-SAFRAN 18 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:06.733 63.21

16 6 ANTOINE-SAFRAN 18 1 Tour 3.983 1:06.813 63.00

17 14 ROBIN DUVAUCH 18 1 Tour 18.577 1:06.746 62.07

18 16 CHAUVENCY 18 1 Tour 44.100 1:08.598 59.96

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

8 ERIC27 1:07.666 1:05.361 1:05.568 1:04.742 1:04.801 1:04.734 1:04.688 1:04.295 1:04.040 1:04.387 1:04.646

1:04.150 1:04.198 1:04.126 1:04.202 1:03.950 1:04.193 1:03.949 1:04.054 1:05.183

19 QUADYFAST 1:07.313 1:05.565 1:06.229 1:04.567 1:04.773 1:04.721 1:04.653 1:04.670 1:04.258 1:04.140 1:04.737

1:03.885 1:04.675 1:04.063 1:03.886 1:03.739 1:04.635 1:03.631 1:04.136 1:06.480

21 SPORTEC CLAUDE 1:07.698 1:05.356 1:06.045 1:05.911 1:04.595 1:04.865 1:04.803 1:04.650 1:04.327 1:04.976 1:05.061

1:05.310 1:05.771 1:04.715 1:04.765 1:04.419 1:04.313 1:04.486 1:04.618 1:04.545

4 PIERRE LOUIS SAFRAN1:08.474 1:05.386 1:05.639 1:06.060 1:05.724 1:05.141 1:04.485 1:04.701 1:04.640 1:05.220 1:05.097

1:04.725 1:04.929 1:05.033 1:04.939 1:04.011 1:04.458 1:04.416 1:04.313 1:04.565

7 GREGORY-SAFRAN 1:09.665 1:05.687 1:05.637 1:06.390 1:05.178 1:06.008 1:04.644 1:04.700 1:05.284 1:04.422 1:05.219

1:04.800 1:04.502 1:04.428 1:04.196 1:05.027 1:04.815 1:04.736 1:04.480 1:04.571

9 ROMAIN MONNET 1:09.212 1:05.761 1:05.577 1:05.992 1:05.143 1:05.497 1:05.768 1:04.791 1:04.806 1:04.789 1:05.298

1:05.693 1:04.568 1:04.552 1:04.535 1:04.785 1:04.719 1:04.984 1:04.693 1:04.813

18 DAMIEN 76 1:08.255 1:05.141 1:05.833 1:06.047 1:04.644 1:05.306 1:04.313 1:04.600 1:04.256 1:05.022 1:05.320

1:05.277 1:06.288 1:04.274 1:08.028 1:04.441 1:05.034 1:04.830 1:04.542 1:04.957

20 ROM193 1:09.271 1:05.682 1:05.724 1:06.201 1:05.219 1:06.642 1:05.497 1:05.128 1:05.054 1:05.409 1:05.778

1:06.153 1:05.205 1:05.700 1:05.637 1:05.550 1:05.413 1:05.515 1:05.183 1:05.604

3 THOMAS-SAFRAN 1:10.796 1:06.277 1:06.041 1:06.232 1:06.096 1:06.106 1:05.772 1:06.457 1:06.361 1:06.222 1:06.401

1:06.915 1:06.266 1:05.395 1:06.054 1:06.089 1:05.958 1:06.128 1:05.540 1:06.931

11 MADARA 1:11.719 1:07.024 1:07.046 1:06.678 1:06.277 1:06.129 1:05.673 1:06.059 1:05.838 1:05.919 1:06.446

1:05.743 1:06.247 1:06.543 1:05.611 1:05.567 1:05.792 1:05.737 1:06.674 1:06.202

5 JF-SAFRAN 1:13.716 1:08.690 1:08.035 1:08.189 1:07.288 1:07.547 1:06.698 1:07.817 1:07.136 1:06.873 1:07.622

1:06.841 1:06.982 1:06.720 1:06.640 1:06.953 1:07.045 1:07.451 1:07.051 1:07.164

1 YOUNES-SAFRAN 1:12.509 1:09.516 1:06.998 1:07.501 1:06.825 1:07.740 1:06.940 1:07.467 1:07.055 1:07.491 1:07.627

1:07.975 1:06.991 1:07.154 1:06.773 1:07.619 1:06.771 1:07.634 1:06.903 1:07.064

10 NABOUL 1:12.783 1:09.557 1:08.416 1:08.972 1:09.309 1:07.528 1:06.838 1:07.738 1:07.505 1:06.809 1:07.664

1:05.994 1:05.992 1:05.838 1:07.527 1:05.838 1:07.092 1:07.627 1:07.415 1:06.854

12 DOUDOUX 1:12.974 1:09.437 1:06.997 1:07.416 1:07.123 1:10.042 1:06.539 1:07.767 1:07.660 1:06.706 1:07.710

1:06.512 1:07.299 1:06.382 1:07.683 1:06.406 1:06.887 1:07.519 1:07.571 1:07.574
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resultatsL'OVERPASS 2 TPS
Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

2 ALBERTO-SAFRAN 1:12.803 1:09.194 1:08.589 1:08.670 1:09.046 1:07.811 1:06.733 1:08.054 1:07.537 1:07.615 1:08.268

1:07.547 1:06.963 1:08.446 1:08.208 1:07.813 1:07.437 1:07.909 1:08.462

6 ANTOINE-SAFRAN 1:13.524 1:09.072 1:08.930 1:08.089 1:10.832 1:07.674 1:07.757 1:08.461 1:07.813 1:07.618 1:08.470

1:07.466 1:07.498 1:07.536 1:07.194 1:06.813 1:07.336 1:11.393 1:07.465

14 ROBIN DUVAUCH 1:15.151 1:08.056 1:09.647 1:07.338 1:25.149 1:08.270 1:07.292 1:07.527 1:07.738 1:07.217 1:09.508

1:07.246 1:07.642 1:08.579 1:06.906 1:06.746 1:12.703 1:08.909 1:09.033

16 CHAUVENCY 1:15.901 1:11.484 1:20.972 1:10.132 1:10.772 1:10.345 1:09.655 1:10.177 1:14.523 1:11.398 1:11.919

1:09.853 1:12.199 1:08.598 1:12.382 1:09.336 1:16.241 1:09.369 1:11.217


